
 

TEMPLESTOWE HEIGHTS 
 

School Tours for 2027 Foundation Enrolments 

Term 2 
 

Templestowe Heights Primary School will be holding school tours on the following dates: 

 
• Information about the school and our programs will be presented along 

with a comprehensive tour of the school’s facilities and classrooms. 
 

• Bookings are essential. 
 

• To register for a tour please call the office on 9850 1796. 

 

Thursday 23rd April 9.30am 
Tuesday 28th April 9.30am 

Wednesday 29th April 9.30am 
Thursday 30th April 9.30am 

Monday 4th May 9.30am 
Tuesday 5th May 9.30am 

Wednesday 6th May 9.30am 
Monday 11th May 9.30am 

Wednesday 13th May 9.30am 
Thursday 14th May 9.30am 
Monday 18th May 9.30am 
Tuesday 19th May 9.30am 

Wednesday 20th May 9.30am 
 

Tuesday 26th May 9.30am 
Wednesday 27th May 9.30am 

Thursday 28th May 9.30am 
Monday 1st June 9.30am 

Thursday 4th June 9.30am 
Wednesday 10th June 9.30am 

Thursday 11th June 9.30am 
Monday 15th June 9.30am 
Tuesday 16th June 9.30am 

Wednesday 17th June 9.30am 
Monday 22nd June 9.30am 
Tuesday 23rd June 9.30am 
Thursday 25th June 9.30am 

 


